

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO. 5750 OF 2023

Shri. Sanjay Balasaheb Patil .. Petitioner

Versus

Krishi Utpadan Bazar Samiti
Pimpalgaon Baswant,
Through Administrator And Anr. .. Respondents

...

Mr. C. T. Chandratre, for the Petitioner.

Mr. Pramod N. Joshi, for the Respondent-APMC

...

**CORAM : BHARATI DANGRE &
ASHWIN D. BHOBE, JJ.**

DATED : 16th JANUARY, 2025

P.C:-

1. The learned counsel represent APMC seek a brief accommodation.

At his request, re-notify to 23.01.2025. To be listed on the Supplementary Board.

(ASHWIN D. BHOBE, J.)

(BHARATI DANGRE, J.)